
 

 

 

 

 

 

CCS Friends meeting dates – 2023/24 

• Monday 16 October 

• Monday 13 November 

• Monday 11 December 

• Monday 8 January 

• Monday 5 February 

• Monday 4 March 

• Monday 22 April 

• Monday 20 May 

• Monday 17 June 

• Monday 15 July 

 

All meetings will start at 7pm.  

If you would like to get involved in the school community and help to raise much needed funds, 

please come along to one of the CCS Friends meetings on a date that suits you.   

 

Please email friends@ccs.northants.sch.uk to confirm your attendance if you wish to join us.  
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